
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

May 2025 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

7bAuctions   
Auctioneer $547.20 $0.00

24-20368-NGH $547.20 $0.00

Subtotal $547.20 $0.00

Arrington, Jayson   
Accountant $850.00 $0.00

24-00585-NGH $850.00 $0.00

Subtotal $850.00 $0.00

Bly, Nathan   
Trustee Chapter 7 $850.00 $21.90

24-00157-NGH $850.00 $21.90

Subtotal $850.00 $21.90

Geile, Patrick   
Trustee Chapter 7 $371.40 $19.42

23-40363-NGH $371.40 $19.42

Subtotal $371.40 $19.42

Givens Pursley LLP   
Special Counsel $800.00 $0.00

24-40158-NGH $800.00 $0.00

Subtotal $800.00 $0.00

Rainsdon, Gary   
Trustee Chapter 9/11 $1,440.00 $351.48

25-20010-NGH $1,440.00 $351.48

Subtotal $1,440.00 $351.48

Smith, Thomas   
Trustee's Attorney $9,440.00 $168.26

22-40464-NGH $9,440.00 $168.26

Subtotal $9,440.00 $168.26

Stevens - Trustee, Kimberly   
Trustee Chapter 7 $1,380.99 $15.76

24-20217-NGH $404.50 $4.42

24-40254-NGH $976.49 $11.34

Subtotal $1,380.99 $15.76

Stevens, Kimberly   



Trustee Chapter 7 $2,031.10 $18.54

23-40556-NGH $657.71 $3.82

24-40079-NGH $623.39 $4.76

24-40106-NGH $750.00 $9.96

Subtotal $2,031.10 $18.54

Grand Totals $17,710.69 $595.36


